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Perillie, Michelle

From: Nicholas R. Bamonte <nbamonte@berchemmoses.com>
Sent: Monday, June 03, 2019 4:01 PM
To: Perillie, Michelle
Cc: Tyminski, Cindy; Young, Mary
Subject: RE: Amendment #767 and 769, Beach Residential District, REVISED Transmittal

All: 
 
I have reviewed the documentation related to Text Amendment 767 and Map Amendment 767.  In my opinion, there 
are no legal concerns or objections to the proposal.  
 
Please let me know if you have any specific questions or concerns.  
 
Nick 
 
 
 

 

 
Nicholas R. Bamonte 
Berchem Moses PC 
1221 Post Road East 
Westport, CT  06880 

 
Direct: (203) 571-1713 
Fax: (203) 226-1641 
nbamonte@berchemmoses.com 
www.berchemmoses.com 
My Profile 

 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:  This email transmission (and/or the attachments accompanying it) may contain legally privileged and confidential information, and is 
intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above.  If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, disclosure, 
distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited.  If you have received this communication in error, please promptly notify the sender by reply 
email and destroy the original message. 

 

From: Perillie, Michelle [mailto:mperillie@westportct.gov]  
Sent: Tuesday, May 14, 2019 10:11 AM 
To: Reyman-Lock, Daryn; Smith, Stephen; Mozian, Alicia; Matharu, Amrik; Wilberg, Keith; Gibbons, Nathaniel; Dunn, 
Terrence; Yost, Robert; Nicholas R. Bamonte; Ira Bloom; Flug, Eileen; Cooper, Mark 
Cc: Mandell, Matthew I. 
Subject: Amendment #767 and 769, Beach Residential District, REVISED Transmittal 
 
Please reference the revised transmittal (attached) as the link on the previous version was not active. 
Thanks! 
 
Michelle Perillie, AICP 
Planning & Zoning Department    
Town of Westport  
110 Myrtle Ave  Westport, CT 06880   
 Office: 203-341-1030  Fax:  203-454-6145  
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 Before printing this e-mail please consider if it is necessary to do so: The environment concerns us all.  
 

From: Perillie, Michelle  
Sent: Monday, May 13, 2019 2:54 PM 
To: Reyman-Lock, Daryn <dlock@westportct.gov>; Smith, Stephen <SSMITH@westportct.gov>; Mozian, Alicia 
<AMOZIAN@westportct.gov>; Matharu, Amrik <amatharu@westportct.gov>; Wilberg, Keith 
<KWILBERG@westportct.gov>; Gibbons, Nathaniel <NGIBBONS@westportct.gov>; Dunn, Terrence 
<TDUNN@westportct.gov>; Yost, Robert <RYOST@westportct.gov>; nbamonte@berchemmoses.com; Ira Bloom 
<ibloom@berchemmoses.com>; Flug, Eileen <eflug@westportct.gov>; (mcooper@wwhd.org) <mcooper@wwhd.org> 
Cc: matthew@westportD1.com 
Subject: RE: Amendment #767 and 769, Beach Residential District, 05-13-19 
 
Please find the attached transmittal for the following Planning and Zoning Commission authored applications:  
Text Amendment #767 (Beach Residential District) and Map Amendment #769 (Rezoning of 347 Properties to Beach 
Residential District).   
The hearing has not yet been scheduled but please return comments by Monday, June 3, 2019, if possible. 
 
Michelle Perillie, AICP 
Planning & Zoning Department    
Town of Westport  
110 Myrtle Ave  Westport, CT 06880   
 Office: 203-341-1030  Fax:  203-454-6145  
 

 
 

 Before printing this e-mail please consider if it is necessary to do so: The environment concerns us all.  
 

From: Perillie, Michelle  
Sent: Monday, May 13, 2019 2:48 PM 
To: Reyman-Lock, Daryn <dlock@westportct.gov>; Smith, Stephen <SSMITH@westportct.gov>; Mozian, Alicia 
<AMOZIAN@westportct.gov>; Matharu, Amrik <amatharu@westportct.gov>; Wilberg, Keith 
<KWILBERG@westportct.gov>; Gibbons, Nathaniel <NGIBBONS@westportct.gov>; Dunn, Terrence 
<TDUNN@westportct.gov>; Yost, Robert <RYOST@westportct.gov>; nbamonte@berchemmoses.com; Ira Bloom 
<ibloom@berchemmoses.com>; Flug, Eileen <eflug@westportct.gov>; (mcooper@wwhd.org) <mcooper@wwhd.org> 
Cc: matthew@westportD1.com 
Subject: Amendment #767 and 769, Beach Residential District, 05-13-19 
 
Please find the attached tra 


